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Fiber Patch Cord OS2 9/125u LC/LC

Fiber optic patchcord singlemode 9/125 OS2 is a type of fiber optic y
cable that is designed for long distance communication. It has a y/.
single mode fiber that provides high bandwidth and low loss
transmission over long distances. The 9/125 OS2 designation

indicates that it is optimized for use with wavelengths in the range 5

of 1310nm to 1550nm. L
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The fiber optic patchcord singlemode 9/125 OS2 is used in a wide '

range of applications, including telecommunications, data centers, '

and military communications. It is also used in industrial automation

and medical devices. The high bandwidth and low loss
transmission capabilities make it ideal for high-speed data transfer
and streaming applications.

Technical Features

Duplex Patch Cable 9/125u single mode, complies to G652.D standard
, 9+ 2G 9/125u 261/2 liber, high Tualit\ and better compatibilit\ Zith barebone or indoor coming components
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Connector polisKing: 8lta pK\sical contact (83C)
Standard: DI1 E1 50173-1 and IEC/ISO 11 01

4ualit\: EacK cable includes a measure protocol
Operating Temperature: -40 — 5°C

Jacket: LSZH, aqua, @2 mm, IEC60754-2(Halogen free), IEC 61034(Low smoke), IEC60332-1(Flame retardant)

Part Numbers

1m : 257301, 2m : 257302, 3m : 257303, 5m : 257305. 10m : 257310, 15m : 254309, 20m : 254308
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* The specifications and pictures are subject to change without nofice.
*All trade names referenced are the registered namework of their respective owners.



